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                                Verona, WI
                       Hosted by Verona High School
                                 9/4/2021
         ========== GIRLS VARSITY DIVISION 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    29  Middleton                                   (19:47.6  98:57.6 3:03.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Lauren Pansegrau        12   18:08.6
  2      2  Zaira Malloy-Salga      11   19:09.2
  3      4  Maddie Ruszkiewicz      12   19:41.9
  4      8  Elizabeth Schwartz      11   20:46.1
  5     14  Amalia Morner           12   21:11.8
  6   ( 17) Madeleine Blust         12   21:18.5
  7   ( 23) Natalie Ahn             12   21:45.6

  2.    42  Madison West                                (20:34.3  102:51.3 1:39.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Genevieve Nashold       12   19:26.8
  2      6  Haddie Ryan             11   20:13.1
  3     10  Mattie Sloan            11   21:00.1
  4     11  Sophie Stephenson       10   21:04.9
  5     12  Celia Wallace           10   21:06.4
  6   ( 13) Cecily Greblo           12   21:09.3
  7   ( 19) Bailey Wieland          12   21:43.8

  3.   118  Lincoln-Way Central                         (21:42.1  108:30.3 1:28.3)
==========================================================
  1      9  Claire Carter           10   20:47.4
  2     18  Ella Maldonado          11   21:22.9
  3     28  Shea Martin             11   21:55.9
  4     30  Jaylin Sustr            9    22:08.4
  5     33  Ruby Hillegass          9    22:15.7
  6   ( 35) Ceci Nilson             11   22:41.7
  7   ( 37) Emersynn Smith          10   22:48.4

  4.   118  Sun Prairie                                 (21:50.5  109:12.3 2:09.3)
==========================================================
  1      7  Reagan Zimmerman        12   20:40.9
  2     16  JoJo Knauss             9    21:14.2
  3     20  Grace Kline             11   21:44.2
  4     36  Bella Keefe             12   22:42.8
  5     39  Cassie Coffey           9    22:50.2
  6   ( 46) Mickey Griffith         11   23:16.1
  7   ( 53) Natalie Johnson         12   24:08.7

  5.   129  Madison Memorial                            (21:46.0  108:49.6 3:30.8)
==========================================================
  1      5  Annika Cutforth         12   19:42.9
  2     15  Ava Badekas             10   21:12.9
  3     22  Ella Crowe              11   21:45.6
  4     42  Audrey Walz             10   22:54.5
  5     45  Ruby Dykstra            12   23:13.7
  6   ( 50) Mallorie Emmerich       11   23:38.0
  7   ( 52) Hannah Zietlow          11   24:00.5

  6.   139  Eau Claire Memorial                         (22:00.9  110:04.4 1:11.9)
==========================================================
  1     21  Bryanna Hoffman         11   21:44.6
  2     24  Mea Hansen              12   21:47.1
  3     25  Ava Wozney              10   21:47.7
  4     26  Lindsay Berg            9    21:48.5
  5     43  Alexis Drier            9    22:56.5
  6   ( 49) Elizabeth King          11   23:37.8

  7.   159  Verona Area                                 (22:16.2  111:20.8 0:58.3)
==========================================================
  1     27  Lexi Remiker            10   21:51.0
  2     29  Payette Neess           12   22:00.8
  3     31  Sotera Boado            11   22:10.8
  4     34  Emma Petta              12   22:28.9
  5     38  Hannah Dohnal           11   22:49.3
  6   ( 47) Lizzy Mueller           9    23:21.4
  7   ( 48) Maya Witkowski          9    23:35.0

  8.   208  Oconomowoc                                  (22:58.7  114:53.3 1:40.0)
==========================================================
  1     32  Hannah Reynen           12   22:13.0
  2     40  Maddie Heidvogel        10   22:50.2
  3     41  Isabel Pratt            10   22:50.5
  4     44  Annie Lofy              11   23:06.6
  5     51  Megan Frosch            12   23:53.0
  6   ( 54) Audrey Boysa            10   24:24.7
  7   ( 55) Paige Behrens           10   25:04.3
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Place TmPl Bib  Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1  571 Lauren Pansegrau   12   Middleton                                   18:08.6  5:51 
    2       228 Caroline Schoen    11   Homewood-Flossmoor                          18:56.6  6:06 
    3    2  570 Zaira Malloy-Salga 11   Middleton                                   19:09.2  6:10 
    4    3  417 Genevieve Nashold  12   Madison West                                19:26.8  6:16 
    5    4  573 Maddie Ruszkiewicz 12   Middleton                                   19:41.9  6:21 
    6    5  304 Annika Cutforth    12   Madison Memorial                            19:42.9  6:21 
    7    6  418 Haddie Ryan        11   Madison West                                20:13.1  6:31 
    8    7 2833 Reagan Zimmerman   12   Sun Prairie                                 20:40.9  6:40 
    9    8  574 Elizabeth Schwartz 11   Middleton                                   20:46.1  6:42 
   10    9  237 Claire Carter      10   Lincoln-Way Central                         20:47.4  6:42 
   11   10  419 Mattie Sloan       11   Madison West                                21:00.1  6:46 
   12   11  420 Sophie Stephenson  10   Madison West                                21:04.9  6:48 
   13   12  421 Celia Wallace      10   Madison West                                21:06.4  6:48 
   14   13  416 Cecily Greblo      12   Madison West                                21:09.3  6:49 
   15   14  572 Amalia Morner      12   Middleton                                   21:11.8  6:50 
   16   15  302 Ava Badekas        10   Madison Memorial                            21:12.9  6:50 
   17   16 2832 Jojo Knauss        9    Sun Prairie                                 21:14.2  6:51 
   18   17  569 Madeleine Blust    12   Middleton                                   21:18.5  6:52 
   19   18  239 Ella Maldonado     11   Lincoln-Way Central                         21:22.9  6:53 
   20   19  422 Bailey Wieland     12   Madison West                                21:43.8  7:00 
   21   20 2831 Grace Kline        11   Sun Prairie                                 21:44.2  7:00 
   22   21  111 Bryanna Hoffman    11   Eau Claire Memorial                         21:44.6  7:00 
   23   22  303 Ella Crowe         11   Madison Memorial                            21:45.6  7:01 
   24   23  568 Natalie Ahn        12   Middleton                                   21:45.6  7:01 
   25   24  110 Mea Hansen         12   Eau Claire Memorial                         21:47.1  7:01 
   26   25  115 Ava Wozney         10   Eau Claire Memorial                         21:47.7  7:01 
   27   26  109 Lindsay Berg       9    Eau Claire Memorial                         21:48.5  7:02 
   28   27 2895 Lexi Remiker       10   Verona Area                                 21:51.0  7:02 
   29   28  240 Shea Martin        11   Lincoln-Way Central                         21:55.9  7:04 
   30   29 2893 Payette Neess      12   Verona Area                                 22:00.8  7:06 
   31   30  243 Jaylin Sustr       9    Lincoln-Way Central                         22:08.4  7:08 
   32   31 2890 Sotera Boado       11   Verona Area                                 22:10.8  7:09 
   33   32 1490 Hannah Reynen      12   Oconomowoc                                  22:13.0  7:10 
   34   33  238 Ruby Hillegass     9    Lincoln-Way Central                         22:15.7  7:10 
   35   34 2894 Emma Petta         12   Verona Area                                 22:28.9  7:15 
   36       229 Emma Steiner       10   Homewood-Flossmoor                          22:37.6  7:17 
   37   35  241 Ceci Nilson        11   Lincoln-Way Central                         22:41.7  7:19 
   38   36 2830 Bella Keefe        12   Sun Prairie                                 22:42.8  7:19 
   39   37  242 Emersynn Smith     10   Lincoln-Way Central                         22:48.4  7:21 
   40   38 2891 Hannah Dohnal      11   Verona Area                                 22:49.3  7:21 
   41   39 2827 Cassie Coffey      9    Sun Prairie                                 22:50.2  7:22 
   42   40 1487 Maddie Heidvogel   10   Oconomowoc                                  22:50.2  7:22 
   43       230 Emily Thompson     10   Homewood-Flossmoor                          22:50.3  7:22 
   44   41 1489 Isabel Pratt       10   Oconomowoc                                  22:50.5  7:22 
   45   42  307 Audrey Walz        10   Madison Memorial                            22:54.5  7:23 
   46   43   88 Alexis Drier       9    Eau Claire Memorial                         22:56.5  7:24 
   47   44 1488 Annie Lofy         11   Oconomowoc                                  23:06.6  7:27 
   48   45  305 Ruby Dykstra       12   Madison Memorial                            23:13.7  7:29 
   49   46 2828 Mickey Griffith    11   Sun Prairie                                 23:16.1  7:30 
   50   47 2892 Lizzy Mueller      9    Verona Area                                 23:21.4  7:32 
   51   48 2896 Maya Witkowski     9    Verona Area                                 23:35.0  7:36 
   52   49  112 Elizabeth King     11   Eau Claire Memorial                         23:37.8  7:37 
   53   50  306 Mallorie Emmerich  11   Madison Memorial                            23:38.0  7:37 
   54   51 1486 Megan Frosch       12   Oconomowoc                                  23:53.0  7:42 
   55   52  308 Hannah Zietlow     11   Madison Memorial                            24:00.5  7:44 
   56   53 2829 Natalie Johnson    12   Sun Prairie                                 24:08.7  7:47 
   57        71 Kylie White        11   Beloit Memorial                             24:14.0  7:48 
   58   54 1485 Audrey Boysa       10   Oconomowoc                                  24:24.7  7:52 
   59        70 Jeanett Gutierrez  11   Beloit Memorial                             24:24.9  7:52 
   60   55 1484 Paige Behrens      10   Oconomowoc                                  25:04.3  8:05 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


